Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Commitive {01.14.2015)

Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charfer Section 16-405-3-¢
DRRLBRLIMES ML ASA L LR
G Curreat
Bepartment Contract Description Current New Contract/ | Total {;‘myxtract‘ Contract Begin | Original Contract| Contract End | New Contract Eag
# Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend 8 Valae  Valme Bate End Date Date Date What is being requested of F&P
Maintenance Services for
iVault Model 5
1| DOA-BOD-DSS |tegrated Imaging. Inc,| Etisyy | ProStor infniVauli Model 5| o) (0 $16,110.00 S3B635.00 1712012 12/31/2014 123172014 12312015 Approval of Waiver.
. Storage Device & Related . ‘ N
Hardware :
. G 12/31/2013
. ’ ; . R : , v
2 DPW Water Oracle America lne | 13623 | Oracle enQuesta License and N $52289.05 | s5228905 1112015 | (w/ option to renew NIA | N Approval of Waiver,
Support (New Contract) : i {New Contract {New Contract)
. annually as necded)

- - Snow Plowing. Salting and N/A Fy o R N/A N/A B

3 a ¢ Pa EI3636 $100,000.00 $100,000.00 /20 3042 %t Vaiver.
3 Health Metro Snow Patrol 3 Snow Removal (New Contract) S X 12/872044 43072015 (New Contract (New Contract) Approval of Waiver,

8/25/2015
ShotSpotier System N/A - : {w/ three annual NA
+ Police ShotSpotter Inc EI3523 Expansion Lease. $350,000.00 $330,000.00 872612014 options lo extend ! 872572018 Approval of Waiver,
N (New Contract) : & i {New Contract
Maintenance & Suppont : upon mutual
consent)

Prepared: Jauwuary 14, 2013
File: F&P Review List- 2015011450y




