Exception to Bid Contracts that Require Finance & Personnel Committee (12.07.2016)
Review of Waivers Granted in Accordance with Milwaukee City Charter Section 16-05-3-¢

Prepared: 12/01/2016

Support

Current New
Department Contract Description Current New Contract/ | Total Contract Contract/Amendment | Original Contract | Contract End Contract/Amendment What is being requested of F&P
# Vendor Name Number Contract Value | Amend $ Value Value Begin Date End Date Date End Date
VSC for Workforce Telestaff|
1 MPD/MFD Kronos Incorporated | El277s | Safety and Utlity Scheduling | - 00 ) $35,492.16 $221,817.43 1/1/2017 12/31/2016 12/31/2016 12/31/2017 Communication of Waiver
Software Maintenance and

File: F&P Review List - 2016.12.07.xls




